County of Yolo Founded 1850

COUNTY OF YOLO

Health and Human Services Agency

Community Services Action Board

Agenda

Date & Time: April 11, 2023 from 4:30 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Location: Yolo County HHSA – 600 A Street, Davis CA, 95616

Organizer: Yolo County Health and Human Services Agency

Contact: Anisa Vallejo: (530) 661- 2629

1)	Pledge of Allegiance: Andy Brothers4 Minutes
2)	Introductions and Community Updates: Andy Brothers10 Minutes
3)	Public Comments: Andy Brothers5 Minutes
4)	Approval of 4/11/23 Agenda: Andy Brothers3 Minutes
	ACTION REQUIRED: Approve Agenda
5)	Approval of 2/14/23 Minutes: Andy Brothers
	ACTION REQUIRED: Approve Minutes
6)	CSBG Provider Presentation YCCA: Pamela Boss20 Minutes
7)	Board Member Term Update: Jacob Baker5 Minutes
8)	Organizational Standards Update: Jacob Baker5 Minutes
9)	CSBG Funding Summary FY23-24: Jacob Baker
10)	2024-25 Community Action Plan Update: Jacob Baker10 Minutes
	Low-income Needs Survey & Community Engagement
	Community Action Plan
11)	Long Range Planning: Jacob Baker10 Minutes
	Annual Report for CSBG Regular and CSBG CARES
	CAP: Develop Program Priorities
Ad	journ

Next Meeting

Date & Time: April 11, 2023 from 4:30 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Location: Yolo County HHSA – 500 Jefferson Boulevard, West Sacramento, CA 95605